
 



Bidder Name: _____________________

Pricing must be provided next to every bandwidth increment on each circuit being bid

RFP 6454 Z1
 Revision 1 APPENDIX A

Circuit #

USAC Billed Entity 
Number

ESU
BILLED ENTITY NAME                                                  
FIBER SITE NAME

SEEKING

Non-recurring 
Cost-- Grand 

Island-College 
Park, 3180 W. 

Hwy 34

Monthly 
Recurring Cost--       

Grand Island-
College Park,     

3180 W. Hwy 34 

Monthly Taxes 
and Fees*-- 

Grand Island-
College Park, 

3180 W. Hwy 34

Total 36-month 
Cost-- Grand 

Island-College 
Park, 3180 W. 

Hwy 34

Non-recurring 
Cost-- Kearney-
UNMC Health 

Sciences Ed 
Complex; 2402 

University Drive

Monthly 
Recurring Cost--        
Kearney-UNMC 
Health Sciences 

Ed Complex; 
2402 University 

Drive 

Monthly Taxes 
and Fees*--  

Kearney-UNMC 
Health Sciences 

Ed Complex; 
2402 University 

Drive

Total 36-month 
Cost--  Kearney-
UNMC Health 

Sciences Ed 
Complex; 2402 

University Drive

Non-recurring 
Cost-- Lincoln-
Nebraska Hall,       

901 N. 17th

Monthly 
Recurring Cost--

Lincoln-Nebraska 
Hall,             901 

N. 17th  

Monthly Taxes 
and Fees*-- 

Lincoln-Nebraska 
Hall,             901 

N. 17th 

Total 36-month 
Cost-- Lincoln-
Nebraska Hall,             

901 N. 17th 

NETWORK NEBRASKA E-RATE CONNECTIONS
1 138314 3 CITY OF RALSTON

BARIGHT PUBLIC LIBRARY 100 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
5555 S 77TH STREET 200 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
RALSTON, NE 68127 300 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
Francine Canfield, fcanfield@cityofralston.com, 402-331-7636 400 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
DOUGLAS COUNTY 500 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      

2 17023773 8 SUMMERLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS
SUMMERLAND PUBLIC SCHOOL 200 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
51293 857TH ROAD (updated) 400 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
EWING, NE 68735 600 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
Dale Martin, 402-626-7235 (updated) 800 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
HOLT COUNTY 1,000 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      

3 139199 13 EDUCATIONAL SERVICE UNIT 13
ESU 13--SIDNEY ADMIN OFFICE 200 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
361 COLLEGE DRIVE 300 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
SIDNEY, NE 69162 500 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
Ben Mientka, bmientka@esu13.org, 308-641-9579 800 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
CHEYENNE COUNTY 1,000 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      

4 16079169 N/A BOYS TOWN SCHOOLS
BOYS TOWN HIGH SCHOOL 2 Gbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
13963 FLANAGAN BLVD, #202 4 Gbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
OMAHA, NE 68010 6 Gbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
Quenten Spence, quenten.spence@boystown.org 8 Gbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
DOUGLAS COUNTY 10 Gbps -$                      -$                      -$                      

 NON E-RATE  CONNECTIONS TO NETWORK NEBRASKA
5 N/A N/A NEBRASKA GAME & PARKS COMMISSION

FORT KEARNY STATE HISTORICAL PARK 100 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
1020 V ROAD 200 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
KEARNEY, NE 68847 300 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
Troy Kroeger, 402-471-5646, troy.kroeger@nebraska.gov 400 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
BUFFALO COUNTY 500 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      

6 N/A N/A NEBRASKA GAME & PARKS COMMISSION
FORT ROBINSON STATE PARK 100 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
3200 HWY 20 200 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
CRAWFORD, NE 69339 300 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
Troy Kroeger, 402-471-5646, troy.kroeger@nebraska.gov 400 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
DAWES COUNTY 500 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      

7 N/A N/A NEBRASKA GAME & PARKS COMMISSION
LAKE MCCONAUGHY STATE RECREATION AREA 100 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
1475 HWY 61N 200 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
OGALLALA, NE 69153 300 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
Troy Kroeger, 402-471-5646, troy.kroeger@nebraska.gov 400 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
KEITH COUNTY 500 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      

*IF THE BIDDER CHOOSES TO INCLUDE TAXES AND FEES IN THE NRC AND MRC, THE TAXES AND FEES COLUMN SHOULD REMAIN BLANK. Page 1 of 4



Bidder Name: _____________________

Pricing must be provided next to every bandwidth increment on each circuit being bid

RFP 6454 Z1
 Revision 1 APPENDIX A

Circuit #

USAC Billed Entity 
Number

ESU
BILLED ENTITY NAME                                                  
FIBER SITE NAME

SEEKING

Non-recurring 
Cost-- Grand 

Island-College 
Park, 3180 W. 

Hwy 34

Monthly 
Recurring Cost--       

Grand Island-
College Park,     

3180 W. Hwy 34 

Monthly Taxes 
and Fees*-- 

Grand Island-
College Park, 

3180 W. Hwy 34

Total 36-month 
Cost-- Grand 

Island-College 
Park, 3180 W. 

Hwy 34

Non-recurring 
Cost-- Kearney-
UNMC Health 

Sciences Ed 
Complex; 2402 

University Drive

Monthly 
Recurring Cost--        
Kearney-UNMC 
Health Sciences 

Ed Complex; 
2402 University 

Drive 

Monthly Taxes 
and Fees*--  

Kearney-UNMC 
Health Sciences 

Ed Complex; 
2402 University 

Drive

Total 36-month 
Cost--  Kearney-
UNMC Health 

Sciences Ed 
Complex; 2402 

University Drive

Non-recurring 
Cost-- Lincoln-
Nebraska Hall,       

901 N. 17th

Monthly 
Recurring Cost--

Lincoln-Nebraska 
Hall,             901 

N. 17th  

Monthly Taxes 
and Fees*-- 

Lincoln-Nebraska 
Hall,             901 

N. 17th 

Total 36-month 
Cost-- Lincoln-
Nebraska Hall,             

901 N. 17th 

8 N/A N/A NEBRASKA GAME & PARKS COMMISSION
NEBRASKA OUTDOOR EDUCATION CENTER 100 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
4703 N 44TH ST 200 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
LINCOLN, NE 68504 300 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
Troy Kroeger, 402-471-5646, troy.kroeger@nebraska.gov 400 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
LANCASTER COUNTY 500 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      

9 N/A N/A NEBRASKA GAME & PARKS COMMISSION
PONCA STATE PARK 100 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
88090 SPUR 26E 200 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
PONCA, NE 68770 300 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
Troy Kroeger, 402-471-5646, troy.kroeger@nebraska.gov 400 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
DIXON COUNTY 500 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      

10 N/A N/A NEBRASKA GAME & PARKS COMMISSION
WILDCAT HILLS NATURE CENTER 100 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
210615 HWY 71 200 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
GERING, NE 69341-0065 300 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
Troy Kroeger, 402-471-5646, troy.kroeger@nebraska.gov 400 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      
SCOTTS BLUFF COUNTY 500 Mbps -$                      -$                      -$                      

*IF THE BIDDER CHOOSES TO INCLUDE TAXES AND FEES IN THE NRC AND MRC, THE TAXES AND FEES COLUMN SHOULD REMAIN BLANK. Page 2 of 4



Bidder Name: _____________________

Pricing must be provided next to every bandwidth increment on each circuit being bid

RFP 6454 Z1
 Revision 1 APPENDIX A

Circuit #

USAC Billed Entity 
Number

ESU
BILLED ENTITY NAME                                                  
FIBER SITE NAME

SEEKING

NETWORK NEBRASKA E-RATE CONNECTIONS
1 138314 3 CITY OF RALSTON

BARIGHT PUBLIC LIBRARY 100 Mbps
5555 S 77TH STREET 200 Mbps
RALSTON, NE 68127 300 Mbps
Francine Canfield, fcanfield@cityofralston.com, 402-331-7636 400 Mbps
DOUGLAS COUNTY 500 Mbps

2 17023773 8 SUMMERLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS
SUMMERLAND PUBLIC SCHOOL 200 Mbps
51293 857TH ROAD (updated) 400 Mbps
EWING, NE 68735 600 Mbps
Dale Martin, 402-626-7235 (updated) 800 Mbps
HOLT COUNTY 1,000 Mbps

3 139199 13 EDUCATIONAL SERVICE UNIT 13
ESU 13--SIDNEY ADMIN OFFICE 200 Mbps
361 COLLEGE DRIVE 300 Mbps
SIDNEY, NE 69162 500 Mbps
Ben Mientka, bmientka@esu13.org, 308-641-9579 800 Mbps
CHEYENNE COUNTY 1,000 Mbps

4 16079169 N/A BOYS TOWN SCHOOLS
BOYS TOWN HIGH SCHOOL 2 Gbps
13963 FLANAGAN BLVD, #202 4 Gbps
OMAHA, NE 68010 6 Gbps
Quenten Spence, quenten.spence@boystown.org 8 Gbps
DOUGLAS COUNTY 10 Gbps

 NON E-RATE  CONNECTIONS TO NETWORK NEBRASKA
5 N/A N/A NEBRASKA GAME & PARKS COMMISSION

FORT KEARNY STATE HISTORICAL PARK 100 Mbps
1020 V ROAD 200 Mbps
KEARNEY, NE 68847 300 Mbps
Troy Kroeger, 402-471-5646, troy.kroeger@nebraska.gov 400 Mbps
BUFFALO COUNTY 500 Mbps

6 N/A N/A NEBRASKA GAME & PARKS COMMISSION
FORT ROBINSON STATE PARK 100 Mbps
3200 HWY 20 200 Mbps
CRAWFORD, NE 69339 300 Mbps
Troy Kroeger, 402-471-5646, troy.kroeger@nebraska.gov 400 Mbps
DAWES COUNTY 500 Mbps

7 N/A N/A NEBRASKA GAME & PARKS COMMISSION
LAKE MCCONAUGHY STATE RECREATION AREA 100 Mbps
1475 HWY 61N 200 Mbps
OGALLALA, NE 69153 300 Mbps
Troy Kroeger, 402-471-5646, troy.kroeger@nebraska.gov 400 Mbps
KEITH COUNTY 500 Mbps

Non-recurring 
Cost-- Omaha-

Peter Kiewit 
Institute, 1110 S. 

67th

Monthly 
Recurring Cost-- 

Omaha-Peter 
Kiewit Institute,  

1110 S. 67th

Monthly Taxes 
and Fees*-- 

Omaha-Peter 
Kiewit Institute, 

1110 S. 67th

Total 36-month 
Cost--Omaha-
Peter Kiewit 

Institute, 1110 S. 
67th 

Non-recurring 
Cost-- Omaha-

NDC, 1623 
Farnam

Monthly 
Recurring Cost-- 

Omaha-NDC, 
1623 Farnam 

Monthly Taxes 
and Fees*-- 

Omaha-NDC, 
1623 Farnam     

Total 36-month 
Cost--Omaha-

NDC, 1623 
Farnam

Non-recurring 
Cost-- Scottsbluff-

Panhandle 
Research Center, 

4502 Ave I

Monthly 
Recurring Cost-- 

Scottsbluff-
Panhandle 

Research Center, 
4502 Ave I     

Monthly Taxes 
and Fees*-- 
Scottsbluff-
Panhandle 

Research Center,    
4502 Ave I 

Total 36-month 
Cost--Scottsbluff-

Panhandle 
Research Center,    

4502 Ave I 

-$                      1,000.00$            36,000.00$          
-$                      1,100.00$            39,600.00$          
-$                      1,150.00$            41,400.00$          
-$                      1,200.00$            43,200.00$          
-$                      1,250.00$            45,000.00$          

-$                      -$                      1,100.00$            -$                      39,600.00$          
-$                      -$                      1,200.00$            -$                      43,200.00$          
-$                      -$                      1,300.00$            -$                      46,800.00$          
-$                      -$                      1,400.00$            -$                      50,400.00$          
-$                      -$                      1,500.00$            -$                      54,000.00$          

-$                      1,300.00$            46,800.00$          -$                      
-$                      1,350.00$            48,600.00$          -$                      
-$                      1,400.00$            50,400.00$          -$                      
-$                      1,450.00$            52,200.00$          -$                      
-$                      1,500.00$            54,000.00$          -$                      

-$                      -$                      
-$                      -$                      
-$                      -$                      
-$                      -$                      
-$                      -$                      

-$                      -$                      
-$                      -$                      
-$                      -$                      
-$                      -$                      
-$                      -$                      

-$                      -$                      
-$                      -$                      
-$                      -$                      
-$                      -$                      
-$                      -$                      

-$                      -$                      -$                      
-$                      -$                      -$                      
-$                      -$                      -$                      
-$                      -$                      -$                      
-$                      -$                      -$                      

*IF THE BIDDER CHOOSES TO INCLUDE TAXES AND FEES IN THE NRC AND MRC, THE TAXES AND FEES COLUMN SHOULD REMAIN BLANK. Page 3 of 4



Bidder Name: _____________________

Pricing must be provided next to every bandwidth increment on each circuit being bid

RFP 6454 Z1
 Revision 1 APPENDIX A

Circuit #

USAC Billed Entity 
Number

ESU
BILLED ENTITY NAME                                                  
FIBER SITE NAME

SEEKING

   8 N/A N/A NEBRASKA GAME & PARKS COMMISSION
NEBRASKA OUTDOOR EDUCATION CENTER 100 Mbps
4703 N 44TH ST 200 Mbps
LINCOLN, NE 68504 300 Mbps
Troy Kroeger, 402-471-5646, troy.kroeger@nebraska.gov 400 Mbps
LANCASTER COUNTY 500 Mbps

9 N/A N/A NEBRASKA GAME & PARKS COMMISSION
PONCA STATE PARK 100 Mbps
88090 SPUR 26E 200 Mbps
PONCA, NE 68770 300 Mbps
Troy Kroeger, 402-471-5646, troy.kroeger@nebraska.gov 400 Mbps
DIXON COUNTY 500 Mbps

10 N/A N/A NEBRASKA GAME & PARKS COMMISSION
WILDCAT HILLS NATURE CENTER 100 Mbps
210615 HWY 71 200 Mbps
GERING, NE 69341-0065 300 Mbps
Troy Kroeger, 402-471-5646, troy.kroeger@nebraska.gov 400 Mbps
SCOTTS BLUFF COUNTY 500 Mbps

Non-recurring 
Cost-- Omaha-

Peter Kiewit 
Institute, 1110 S. 

67th

Monthly 
Recurring Cost-- 

Omaha-Peter 
Kiewit Institute,  

1110 S. 67th

Monthly Taxes 
and Fees*-- 

Omaha-Peter 
Kiewit Institute, 

1110 S. 67th

Total 36-month 
Cost--Omaha-
Peter Kiewit 

Institute, 1110 S. 
67th 

Non-recurring 
Cost-- Omaha-

NDC, 1623 
Farnam

Monthly 
Recurring Cost-- 

Omaha-NDC, 
1623 Farnam 

Monthly Taxes 
and Fees*-- 

Omaha-NDC, 
1623 Farnam     

Total 36-month 
Cost--Omaha-

NDC, 1623 
Farnam

Non-recurring 
Cost-- Scottsbluff-

Panhandle 
Research Center, 

4502 Ave I

Monthly 
Recurring Cost-- 

Scottsbluff-
Panhandle 

Research Center, 
4502 Ave I     

Monthly Taxes 
and Fees*-- 
Scottsbluff-
Panhandle 

Research Center,    
4502 Ave I 

Total 36-month 
Cost--Scottsbluff-

Panhandle 
Research Center,    

4502 Ave I 

-$                      -$                      
-$                      -$                      
-$                      -$                      
-$                      -$                      
-$                      -$                      

-$                      -$                      
-$                      -$                      
-$                      -$                      
-$                      -$                      
-$                      -$                      

-$                      -$                      -$                      
-$                      -$                      -$                      
-$                      -$                      -$                      
-$                      -$                      -$                      
-$                      -$                      -$                      

*IF THE BIDDER CHOOSES TO INCLUDE TAXES AND FEES IN THE NRC AND MRC, THE TAXES AND FEES COLUMN SHOULD REMAIN BLANK. Page 4 of 4



Bidder Name: ________________________

Pricing must be provided next to every bandwidth increment on each circuit being bid

RFP 6454 Z1
Revision 1 APPENDIX B

SPECIAL CONTRUCTION

Circuit #

USAC Billed 
Entity Number

E-RATE 
DISCOUNT

BILLED ENTITY NAME                                                  
FIBER SITE NAME

SEEKING

SPECIAL 
CONSTRUCTION: 

Network 
Construction 

Costs

SPECIAL 
CONSTRUCTION: 

Design and 
Engineering

SPECIAL 
CONSTRUCTION: 

Project 
Management

Non-recurring 
Cost

Monthly 
Recurring Cost 

Monthly Taxes 
and Fees

Total 36-month 
Cost

Ability to hand 
off? Grand 

Island-College 
Park, 3180 W. 

Hwy 34 
YES or NO?

Ability to hand 
off?  Kearney-
UNMC Health 

Sciences Ed 
Complex; 2402 

University Drive 
YES or NO?

Ability to hand 
off?     Lincoln-
Nebraska Hall,       

901 N. 17th        
YES or NO?

Ability to hand 
off?     Omaha-
Peter Kiewit 

Institute, 
1110 S. 67th     
YES or NO?

Ability to hand 
off?    Omaha-
1623 Farnam, 

LLC                        
YES or NO?

 Ability to hand 
off?    Scottsbluff-

Panhandle 
Research Center, 

4502 Ave I         
YES or NO?

NETWORK NEBRASKA E-RATE CONNECTIONS-SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION
1 17023773 70% SUMMERLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS NEW SITE -$                       -$                       -$                       -$                    

SUMMERLAND PUBLIC SCHOOL 200 Mbps -$                    1,100.00$          -$                    39,600.00$       
51293 857TH ROAD (updated) 400 Mbps -$                    1,200.00$          -$                    43,200.00$       
EWING, NE 68735 600 Mbps -$                    1,300.00$          -$                    46,800.00$       
Dale Martin, 402-626-7235 (updated) 800 Mbps -$                    1,400.00$          -$                    50,400.00$       
HOLT COUNTY 1,000 Mbps -$                    1,500.00$          -$                    54,000.00$       

234,000.00$    
2 138314 80% CITY OF RALSTON NEW SITE -$                       -$                       -$                       -$                    

BARIGHT PUBLIC LIBRARY 100 Mbps -$                    1,000.00$          -$                    36,000.00$       
5555 S 77TH STREET 200 Mbps -$                    1,100.00$          -$                    39,600.00$       
RALSTON, NE 68127 300 Mbps -$                    1,150.00$          -$                    41,400.00$       
Francine Canfield, fcanfield@cityofralston.com, 402-331-7636 400 Mbps -$                    1,200.00$          -$                    43,200.00$       
DOUGLAS COUNTY 500 Mbps -$                    1,250.00$          -$                    45,000.00$       

205,200.00$    
3 139199 80% EDUCATIONAL SERVICE UNIT 13 NEW SITE -$                       -$                       -$                       -$                    

ESU 13--SIDNEY ADMIN OFFICE 200 Mbps -$                    1,300.00$          -$                    46,800.00$       
361 COLLEGE DRIVE 300 Mbps -$                    1,350.00$          -$                    48,600.00$       
SIDNEY, NE 69162 500 Mbps -$                    1,400.00$          -$                    50,400.00$       
Ben Mientka, bmientka@esu13.org, 308-641-9579 800 Mbps -$                    1,450.00$          -$                    52,200.00$       
CHEYENNE COUNTY 1,000 Mbps -$                    1,500.00$          -$                    54,000.00$       

252,000.00$    

No No No Yes NoNo

No No No Yes NoNo

No No No Yes NoNo

*IF THE BIDDER CHOOSES TO INCLUDE TAXES AND FEES IN THE NRC AND MRC, THE TAXES AND FEES COLUMN SHOULD REMAIN BLANK. Page 1 of 1
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